
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 11.59  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 11.68  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HARDWICK, Reggie Milford 11.86  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 MCCRANIE, Kody Bow 12.14  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 STICH, Jurgen Bow 12.18  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 12.31  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 MCMINN, Riley Bow 12.35  (NW) 3(6)

8 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 12.41  (NW) 2(2)

9 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 12.44  (NW) 2(3)

10 BOULLION, Owen Bow 13.00  (NW) 2(4)

11 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 13.01  (NW) 2(5)

12 MCELVERY, Nicolas Hollis/Brookline 13.11  (NW) 1(1)

13 ARICIER, Vincent Hollis/Brookline 13.16  (NW) 1(2)

14 CUTTER, Bronson Conant 13.44  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCELVERY, Nicolas Hollis/Brookline 13.11

2 ARICIER, Vincent Hollis/Brookline 13.16

3 CUTTER, Bronson Conant 13.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 12.31

2 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 12.41

3 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 12.44

4 BOULLION, Owen Bow 13.00

5 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 13.01

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 11.59

2 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 11.68

3 HARDWICK, Reggie Milford 11.86

4 MCCRANIE, Kody Bow 12.14

5 STICH, Jurgen Bow 12.18

6 MCMINN, Riley Bow 12.35

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 23.91  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 24.19  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MCCRANIE, Kody Bow 24.38  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 LORENZ, Jack Monadnock 24.44  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 25.53  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 25.77  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 26.03  (NW) 3(5)

8 BARKER, Aiden Hollis/Brookline 26.94  (NW) 1(1)

9 BOULLION, Owen Bow 26.97  (NW) 2(3)

10 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 27.10  (NW) 2(4)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 27.22  (NW) 2(5)

12 HAYDEN, Caspian Hollis/Brookline 27.55  (NW) 1(2)

13 CUTTER, Bronson Conant 27.68  (NW) 1(3)

14 WYMAN, Austin Monadnock 28.64  (NW) 1(4)

KENYON, Sora Milford NT  (NW) 2

HARDWICK, Reggie Milford NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARKER, Aiden Hollis/Brookline 26.94

2 HAYDEN, Caspian Hollis/Brookline 27.55

3 CUTTER, Bronson Conant 27.68

4 WYMAN, Austin Monadnock 28.64

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 25.53

2 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 25.77

3 BOULLION, Owen Bow 26.97

4 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 27.10

5 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 27.22

KENYON, Sora Milford NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 23.91

2 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 24.19

3 MCCRANIE, Kody Bow 24.38

4 LORENZ, Jack Monadnock 24.44

5 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 26.03

HARDWICK, Reggie Milford NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOTELLY, John Hollis/Brookline 51.58 2(1) 10

2 BRUNEAU, Henry Hollis/Brookline 52.88 2(2) 8

3 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 55.36 2(3) 6

4 BROOKS, Michael Conant 56.25 2(4) 4

5 TIEMAN, Titus Hollis/Brookline 56.73 2(5) 2

6 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 56.94 2(6) 1

7 BETTERLEY, Alden Bow 57.92 1(1)

8 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:00.72 1(2)

9 BLACKMAN, Liam Hollis/Brookline 1:02.45 1(3)

10 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 1:03.94 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BETTERLEY, Alden Bow 57.92

2 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:00.72

3 BLACKMAN, Liam Hollis/Brookline 1:02.45
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 1:03.94

Section 2 of 2

1 KOTELLY, John Hollis/Brookline 51.58

2 BRUNEAU, Henry Hollis/Brookline 52.88

3 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 55.36

4 BROOKS, Michael Conant 56.25

5 TIEMAN, Titus Hollis/Brookline 56.73

6 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 56.94

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BURGHER, Ryan Hollis/Brookline 2:02.47 10

2 ROUTHIER, Lincoln Bow 2:03.70 8

3 BERNARD, Connor Bow 2:08.81 6

4 SAWYER, Jacob Conant 2:09.26 4

5 OAKES, John Conant 2:15.01 2

6 ALAJAJIAN, Nathan Conant 2:16.63 1

7 FINNEGAN, Ayden Hollis/Brookline 2:17.29

8 BEARD, Tyler Con-Val 2:18.43

9 RICHARD, Austen Conant 2:18.97

10 BAUER, Michael Hollis/Brookline 2:20.16

11 BROWNE, Nathan Wilton-Lyndeboro 2:24.58

12 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 2:42.37

LAWS, Tatum Bow NT

O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAUER, Michael Hollis/Brookline 4:46.61 10

2 JOSLYN, Jace Monadnock 4:46.82 8

3 HILL, Mitchell Monadnock 4:47.21 6

4 SIXON, Daniel Milford 4:49.06 4

5 BETTERLEY, Alden Bow 4:50.52 2

6 FINNEGAN, Ayden Hollis/Brookline 4:54.66 1

7 MILLER, Owen Bow 5:07.07

8 MORMANDO, John Conant 5:07.52

9 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 5:17.15

10 WHITE, Elijah Con-Val 5:24.21

11 DECOSTA, Gavyn Bow 5:47.91

12 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 5:55.59

13 JOHNSON, Quinn Milford 6:00.08

14 LAMONAKIS, Braeden Hollis/Brookline 7:47.58

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MILLER, Owen Bow 10:51.63 10

2 LUGO, Micheal Hinsdale 11:08.16 8

#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 LAMPINEN, Carlton Monadnock 11:08.87 6

4 KRAUSE, Cooper Bow 11:22.18 4

5 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 12:09.39 2

6 DECKER, Joshua Con-Val 12:17.32 1

THOMPSON, Will Con-Val NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 18.11  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 STENGLE, Dominic Monadnock 18.12  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 LOMBARA, Gavin Monadnock 18.32  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 HOLODOWSKI, Adam Milford 19.09  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 BARKER, Isaiah Hinsdale 20.08  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 21.96  (NW) 1(3) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STENGLE, Dominic Monadnock 18.12

2 BARKER, Isaiah Hinsdale 20.08

3 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 21.96

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 18.11

2 LOMBARA, Gavin Monadnock 18.32

3 HOLODOWSKI, Adam Milford 19.09

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLODOWSKI, Adam Milford 44.18 2(1) 10

2 STENGLE, Dominic Monadnock 46.06 2(2) 8

3 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 46.13 2(3) 6

4 LOMBARA, Gavin Monadnock 46.91 2(4) 4

5 COLBY, Kaden Conant 47.47 2(5) 2

6 KENYON, Sora Milford 47.71 1(1) 1

7 LAWS, Tatum Bow 48.29 1(2)

8 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 49.32 1(3)

9 BARKER, Isaiah Hinsdale 50.11 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KENYON, Sora Milford 47.71

2 LAWS, Tatum Bow 48.29

3 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 49.32

4 BARKER, Isaiah Hinsdale 50.11

Section 2 of 2

1 HOLODOWSKI, Adam Milford 44.18

2 STENGLE, Dominic Monadnock 46.06
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 46.13

4 LOMBARA, Gavin Monadnock 46.91

5 COLBY, Kaden Conant 47.47

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bow (A) 46.29 10

2 Con-Val (A) 47.12 8

3 Monadnock (A) 49.39 6

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hollis/Brookline (A) 3:39.58 10

2 Bow (A) 3:46.88 8

3 Hinsdale (A) 4:06.82 6

4 Con-Val (A) 4:06.94 4

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STICH, Jurgen Bow 5' 8" 10

2 DETRIO, Nick Bow 5' 6" 8

3 CALLE, Rio John Stark 5' 2" 6

4 GAZAWAY, Dylan Bow 5' 2" 4

5 KINSEY-TURNER, Sam John Stark 5' 0" 2

6 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 5' 0" 1

7 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 4' 10"

7 WYMAN, Austin Monadnock 4' 10"

BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark NH

SMITH, Evan Bow NH

NAGLE, Jared Conant NH

EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val NH

DOUZANIS, Joel John Stark NH

CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val NH

CUTTER, Bronson Conant NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROUTHIER, Lincoln Bow 11' 0" 10

2 MCDOWELL, Ben Bow 10' 6" 8

3 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 9' 6" 6

4 MCDOWELL, Joseph Bow 9' 0" 4

5 LOTITO, Joseph Monadnock 8' 6" 2

6 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 8' 0" 1

7 LAWS, Tatum Bow 7' 6"

7 KOLESAR, Hunter Milford 7' 6"

9 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 7' 0"

FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CALLE, Rio John Stark 18' 4"  (NW) 10

2 GOODWIN, Justin Hinsdale 17' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 17' 0"  (NW) 6

4 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 16' 11"  (NW) 4

5 STICH, Jurgen Bow 16' 5"  (NW) 2

6 WYMAN, Austin Monadnock 15' 6"  (NW) 1

7 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 15' 31 /2  (NW)

8 NERO, Isaiah Conant 14' 4"  (NW)

NAGLE, Jared Conant ND  (NW)

BERNARD, Connor Bow ND  (NW)

WILSON, Avery Milford ND  (NW)

NAUN, Zachary Milford ND  (NW)

MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val ND  (NW)

SMITH, Evan Bow ND  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KOTELLY, John Hollis/Brookline 37' 6"  (NW) 10

2 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 37' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 WILSON, Avery Milford 36' 8"  (NW) 6

4 KENYON, Sora Milford 35' 3"  (NW) 4

5 GOODWIN, Justin Hinsdale 35' 2"  (NW) 2

6 LUGO, Micheal Hinsdale 34' 3"  (NW) 1

7 MCDOWELL, Ben Bow 30' 8"  (NW)

GAZAWAY, Dylan Bow ND  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 46' 03 /4 2(1) 10

2 HATCH, Keagan Milford 40' 111 /4 2(2) 8

3 SANCHEZ, Gabriel Monadnock 39' 10" 2(3) 6

4 NICHOLLS, Sean Bow 38' 01 /4 2(4) 4

5 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 35' 0" 2(5) 2

6 ST. JOHN, Matthew Hinsdale 34' 93 /4 2(6) 1

7 WESTON, Luke Monadnock 34' 3" 2(7)

8 DOUZANIS, Joel John Stark 34' 23 /4 2(8)

9 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 34' 1" 2(9)

10 WALLER, Christian Milford 33' 101 /2 2(10)

11 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 31' 13 /4 1(1)

12 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 27' 31 /2 1(2)

13 BLANCHETTE, Gage Conant 27' 11 /2 1(3)

14 MARSOLINI, Joesph Hollis/Brookline 26' 103 /4 1(4)

15 HORNE, Billy Conant 26' 5" 1(5)

16 MCDOWELL, Joseph Bow 24' 111 /2 1(6)

CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford ND 1

GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val ND 1

CONVAL HOME MEET ENTRIES
Peterborough, NH
Con-Val

Saturday, May 21, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/21/2022 2:25 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

STILWELL, Eden Monadnock ND 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 31' 13 /4

2 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 27' 31 /2

3 BLANCHETTE, Gage Conant 27' 11 /2

4 MARSOLINI, Joesph Hollis/Brookline 26' 103 /4

5 HORNE, Billy Conant 26' 5"

6 MCDOWELL, Joseph Bow 24' 111 /2

CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford ND

GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val ND

STILWELL, Eden Monadnock ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 46' 03 /4

2 HATCH, Keagan Milford 40' 111 /4

3 SANCHEZ, Gabriel Monadnock 39' 10"

4 NICHOLLS, Sean Bow 38' 01 /4

5 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 35' 0"

6 ST. JOHN, Matthew Hinsdale 34' 93 /4

7 WESTON, Luke Monadnock 34' 3"

8 DOUZANIS, Joel John Stark 34' 23 /4

9 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 34' 1"

10 WALLER, Christian Milford 33' 101 /2

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 134' 9" 2(1) 10

2 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 115' 1" 2(2) 8

3 HATCH, Keagan Milford 105' 71 /2 2(3) 6

4 ST. JOHN, Matthew Hinsdale 104' 1" 2(4) 4

5 JARVIS, Ethan Monadnock 99' 3" 2(5) 2

6 WALLER, Christian Milford 96' 3" 2(6) 1

7 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 78' 9" 2(7)

8 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 74' 6" 1(1)

9 NICHOLLS, Sean Bow 73' 6" 1(2)

10 LEWIS, Quinn Bow 71' 10" 1(3)

11 MCDOWELL, Joseph Bow 68' 9" 2(8)

12 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 66' 1" 1(4)

13 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 65' 7" 2(9)

14 BLANCHETTE, Gage Conant 64' 81 /2 2(10)

15 O'NEIL, Trent Conant 63' 11" 1(5)

16 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 54' 2" 1(6)

17 HORNE, Billy Conant 48' 4" 1(7)

18 JOHNSON, Kaiden Hollis/Brookline 46' 3" 1(8)

19 NERO, Isaiah Conant 43' 8" 1(9)

#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark ND 1

STILWELL, Eden Monadnock ND 1

MAGOON, Rory John Stark ND 2

SMITH, Evan Bow ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 74' 6"

2 NICHOLLS, Sean Bow 73' 6"

3 LEWIS, Quinn Bow 71' 10"

4 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 66' 1"

5 O'NEIL, Trent Conant 63' 11"

6 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 54' 2"

7 HORNE, Billy Conant 48' 4"

8 JOHNSON, Kaiden Hollis/Brookline 46' 3"

9 NERO, Isaiah Conant 43' 8"

BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark ND

STILWELL, Eden Monadnock ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 134' 9"

2 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 115' 1"

3 HATCH, Keagan Milford 105' 71 /2

4 ST. JOHN, Matthew Hinsdale 104' 1"

5 JARVIS, Ethan Monadnock 99' 3"

6 WALLER, Christian Milford 96' 3"

7 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 78' 9"

8 MCDOWELL, Joseph Bow 68' 9"

9 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 65' 7"

10 BLANCHETTE, Gage Conant 64' 81 /2

MAGOON, Rory John Stark ND

SMITH, Evan Bow ND

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MACARTHUR, Dylan Bow 123' 2" 2(1) 10

2 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 114' 1" 2(2) 8

3 GOODWIN, Justin Hinsdale 108' 4" 2(3) 6

4 LEWIS, Quinn Bow 108' 0" 2(4) 4

5 ARICANLI, Adem Bow 97' 0" 1(1) 2

6 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 96' 6" 2(5) 1

7 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 91' 10" 2(6)

8 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 91' 2" 2(7)

9 BLANCHETTE, Gage Conant 84' 6" 2(8)

10 KOLESAR, Hunter Milford 75' 8" 1(2)

11 O'NEIL, Trent Conant 72' 4" 1(3)

12 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 71' 8" 1(4)
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#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 JOHNSON, Kaiden Hollis/Brookline 69' 3" 1(5)

14 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 63' 7" 1(6)

15 MARSOLINI, Joesph Hollis/Brookline 52' 3" 1(7)

16 HORNE, Billy Conant 49' 3" 1(8)

17 BLACKMAN, Liam Hollis/Brookline 47' 3" 1(9)

18 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 42' 2" 1(10)

BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val ND 1

WOOLRICH, Kai Hollis/Brookline ND 1

GIORDANO, Nicholas Milford ND 2

BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark ND 2

PELLETIER, Michael Bow ND 2

JARVIS, Ethan Monadnock ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ARICANLI, Adem Bow 97' 0"

2 KOLESAR, Hunter Milford 75' 8"

3 O'NEIL, Trent Conant 72' 4"

4 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 71' 8"

5 JOHNSON, Kaiden Hollis/Brookline 69' 3"

6 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 63' 7"

7 MARSOLINI, Joesph Hollis/Brookline 52' 3"

8 HORNE, Billy Conant 49' 3"

9 BLACKMAN, Liam Hollis/Brookline 47' 3"

10 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 42' 2"

BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val ND

WOOLRICH, Kai Hollis/Brookline ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 MACARTHUR, Dylan Bow 123' 2"

2 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 114' 1"

3 GOODWIN, Justin Hinsdale 108' 4"

4 LEWIS, Quinn Bow 108' 0"

5 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 96' 6"

6 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 91' 10"

7 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 91' 2"

8 BLANCHETTE, Gage Conant 84' 6"

GIORDANO, Nicholas Milford ND

BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark ND

PELLETIER, Michael Bow ND

JARVIS, Ethan Monadnock ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 13.33  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock 13.34  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 13.44  (NW) 5(3) 6

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.66  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 TOSCANO, Emma Monadnock 14.25  (NW) 4(1) 2

6 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 14.27  (NW) 4(2) 1

7 BURR, Emma Keene 14.30  (NW) 5(5)

8 CASTOR, McKenna Keene 14.38  (NW) 4(3)

9 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 14.48  (NW) 4(4)

10 ARCE, Laurel Bow 14.51  (NW) 4(5)

11 PATTERSON, Katie John Stark 14.52  (NW) 2(1)

12 DEGAN, Kaylee Wilton-Lyndeboro 14.52  (NW) 3(1)

13 GONYEA, Heather Conant 14.55  (NW) 4(6)

14 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne Keene 14.69  (NW) 3(2)

15 FARR, Lexana Bow 14.70  (NW) 3(3)

16 BUCKLAND, Brianna Hollis/Brookline 14.89  (NW) 2(2)

17 CAREY, Neela Keene 14.90  (NW) 3(4)

18 BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 14.92  (NW) 3(5)

19 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 14.97  (NW) 3(6)

20 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 15.19  (NW) 2(3)

21 CROUSE, Kelsey Wilton-Lyndeboro 15.92  (NW) 2(4)

22 FRANKLIN, Sarah Bow 15.94  (NW) 2(5)

23 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 16.03  (NW) 2(6)

24 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 16.38  (NW) 1(1)

25 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 16.55  (NW) 1(2)

26 BELOUS, Anastasyia Hollis/Brookline 20.88  (NW) 1(3)

KONSTANTAKOS, Sage Bow NT  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 16.38

2 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 16.55

3 BELOUS, Anastasyia Hollis/Brookline 20.88

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PATTERSON, Katie John Stark 14.52

2 BUCKLAND, Brianna Hollis/Brookline 14.89

3 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 15.19

4 CROUSE, Kelsey Wilton-Lyndeboro 15.92

5 FRANKLIN, Sarah Bow 15.94

6 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 16.03

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEGAN, Kaylee Wilton-Lyndeboro 14.52

2 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne Keene 14.69

3 FARR, Lexana Bow 14.70

4 CAREY, Neela Keene 14.90

5 BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 14.92

6 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 14.97

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TOSCANO, Emma Monadnock 14.25

2 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 14.27

3 CASTOR, McKenna Keene 14.38

4 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 14.48

5 ARCE, Laurel Bow 14.51

6 GONYEA, Heather Conant 14.55

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 13.33

2 CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock 13.34

3 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 13.44

4 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.66

5 BURR, Emma Keene 14.30

KONSTANTAKOS, Sage Bow NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 28.60  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 29.78  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 29.81  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 CASTOR, McKenna Keene 30.19  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 AHO, Rhianna Conant 30.64  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne Keene 30.81  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 ARCE, Laurel Bow 31.28  (NW) 3(3)

8 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 31.35  (NW) 3(4)

9 CAREY, Neela Keene 31.52  (NW) 4(5)

10 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 32.12  (NW) 3(5)

11 OSTERGARD, Sadie Conant 32.68  (NW) 2(1)

12 COLFORD, Sonja Hollis/Brookline 33.50  (NW) 2(2)

13 BENNET, Laurel Conant 33.55  (NW) 2(3)

14 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 34.58  (NW) 2(4)

15 CRETO, Isabella Hollis/Brookline 35.08  (NW) 2(5)

16 COLFORD, Julia Hollis/Brookline 36.05  (NW) 1(1)

17 FRANK, Brianna Milford 37.28  (NW) 1(2)

18 HOOD, Vanessa Bow 38.34  (NW) 1(3)

FARR, Lexana Bow NT  (NW) 2

DEMMONS, Katherine Milford NT  (NW) 3

BURR, Emma Keene NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLFORD, Julia Hollis/Brookline 36.05

2 FRANK, Brianna Milford 37.28

3 HOOD, Vanessa Bow 38.34

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 OSTERGARD, Sadie Conant 32.68

2 COLFORD, Sonja Hollis/Brookline 33.50

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 BENNET, Laurel Conant 33.55

4 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 34.58

5 CRETO, Isabella Hollis/Brookline 35.08

FARR, Lexana Bow NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AHO, Rhianna Conant 30.64

2 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne Keene 30.81

3 ARCE, Laurel Bow 31.28

4 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 31.35

5 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 32.12

DEMMONS, Katherine Milford NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 28.60

2 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 29.78

3 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 29.81

4 CASTOR, McKenna Keene 30.19

5 CAREY, Neela Keene 31.52

BURR, Emma Keene NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 1:05.13 3(1) 10

2 HEBERT, Ali Keene 1:05.63 3(2) 8

3 BUCKLAND, Brianna Hollis/Brookline 1:08.11 3(3) 6

4 BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 1:09.26 3(4) 4

5 GELLER, Laurel Hollis/Brookline 1:09.50 3(5) 2

6 BOUDREAU, Madeline Hollis/Brookline 1:09.60 2(1) 1

7 PATTERSON, Katie John Stark 1:09.64 2(2)

8 BERNARD, Sabrina Bow 1:10.45 2(3)

9 BETTERLEY, Savannah Bow 1:13.60 2(4)

10 HERNER, Ella Milford 1:15.77 1(1)

11 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 1:18.03 1(2)

12 KOTULA, Merrit Con-Val 1:37.47 1(3)

TARSA, Gabby Bow NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HERNER, Ella Milford 1:15.77

2 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 1:18.03

3 KOTULA, Merrit Con-Val 1:37.47

Section 2 of 3

1 BOUDREAU, Madeline Hollis/Brookline 1:09.60

2 PATTERSON, Katie John Stark 1:09.64

3 BERNARD, Sabrina Bow 1:10.45

4 BETTERLEY, Savannah Bow 1:13.60

Section 3 of 3
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 1:05.13

2 HEBERT, Ali Keene 1:05.63

3 BUCKLAND, Brianna Hollis/Brookline 1:08.11

4 BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 1:09.26

5 GELLER, Laurel Hollis/Brookline 1:09.50

TARSA, Gabby Bow NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHEPARD, Hannah Keene 2:25.94 10

2 CORNARO, Victoria Milford 2:40.06 8

3 PHILLIPS, Ella Con-Val 2:40.97 6

4 MORMANDO, Neve Conant 2:44.19 4

5 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 2:44.36 2

6 WOOSTER, Beckley Keene 2:44.57 1

7 HOY, Ella Keene 2:44.95

8 FRINK, Gillian Keene 2:45.98

9 LAPINSKY, Amarah Conant 2:46.52

10 ANDERSON, Rose Bow 2:54.29

11 BROCHU, Delia Bow 2:55.34

12 ROOK, Eva Bow 2:57.90

13 SANGERMANO, Gianna Conant 3:02.28

14 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 3:06.12

15 HERNER, Ella Milford 3:10.57

TARSA, Gabby Bow NT

MCCLUSKY, Meara Con-Val NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROCHU, Maya Bow 5:21.55 10

2 ZAHN, Susanna Bow 5:21.87 8

3 HOY, Reagan Keene 5:27.45 6

4 GUARDIANO, Sofia Keene 5:48.84 4

5 MARTIN, Abby Keene 5:51.09 2

6 RANTA, Kelly Keene 5:52.75 1

7 HALL, Alyssa Monadnock 5:58.97

8 CORNARO, Victoria Milford 6:04.61

9 MORMANDO, Neve Conant 6:22.72

10 BROCHU, Delia Bow 6:36.70

11 BOISVERT, Leah Bow 6:47.82

12 MCCLUSKY, Meara Con-Val 6:50.42

13 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 7:02.10

14 DEVARNEY, Bellamy Monadnock 7:10.63

GNOZA, Amber Conant NT

LAPINSKY, Amarah Conant NT

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZAHN, Susanna Bow 11:08.69 10

2 BULL, Allison Con-Val 12:57.08 8

3 KINSON, Corinne Keene 13:08.57 6

4 NERO, Bella Conant 13:13.37 4

5 CASSIDY, Ellie Conant 13:33.09 2

6 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 13:48.20 1

7 LAPINSKY, Amarah Conant 13:57.07

8 FLEURY, Kailyn Hinsdale 14:01.39

9 CARPENTER, Emma Con-Val 14:07.58

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 16.92  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 NASSY, Ellianna Milford 18.72  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 18.80  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 19.02  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 CASTOR, McKenna Keene 19.17  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 HANSEN, Lily Keene 19.18  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 20.53  (NW) 1(2)

8 WOOSTER, Kendra Conant 20.54  (NW) 1(3)

9 CARTER, Catriona Milford 21.76  (NW) 1(4)

10 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 22.19  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 18.80

2 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 20.53

3 WOOSTER, Kendra Conant 20.54

4 CARTER, Catriona Milford 21.76

5 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 22.19

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 16.92

2 NASSY, Ellianna Milford 18.72

3 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 19.02

4 CASTOR, McKenna Keene 19.17

5 HANSEN, Lily Keene 19.18

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 50.98 2(1) 10

2 HANSEN, Lily Keene 52.87 2(2) 8

3 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 53.91 2(3) 6

4 CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val 54.00 2(4) 4

5 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 55.29 2(5) 2

6 DAVIS, Shiane Hinsdale 57.92 1(1) 1

7 WOOSTER, Kendra Conant 59.97 1(2)
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 1:01.25 1(3)

9 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 1:02.86 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Shiane Hinsdale 57.92

2 WOOSTER, Kendra Conant 59.97

3 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 1:01.25

4 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 1:02.86

Section 2 of 2

1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 50.98

2 HANSEN, Lily Keene 52.87

3 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 53.91

4 CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val 54.00

5 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 55.29

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Keene (A) 55.00 10

2 Con-Val (A) 55.47 8

3 Bow (A) 56.40 6

4 Hollis/Brookline (A) 56.52 4

5 Conant (A) 58.98 2

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Keene (A) 4:33.64 10

2 Con-Val (A) 4:52.66 8

3 Bow (A) 5:07.28 6

4 Milford (A) 5:07.30 4

Conant (A) NT

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NASSY, Ellianna Milford 4' 8" 10

2 BERNARD, Sabrina Bow 4' 4" 7

2 SALISBURY, Reilly Keene 4' 4" 7

4 SZCZEPANIK, Mackenzie Bow 4' 4" 4

5 FARR, Lexana Bow 4' 2" 2

PROCK, Marie Keene NH

TARSA, Gabby Bow NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 8' 6" 10

2 GUERRETTE, Sarah Bow 8' 6" 8

3 SZCZEPANIK, Mackenzie Bow 7' 0" 6

#24 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 FRANKLIN, Sarah Bow 6' 6" 4

LIBBY, Eve Bow NH

FALLON, Grace Keene NH

HOLLAND, Rebecca Keene NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 15' 101 /2  (NW) 10

2 BERNARD, Sabrina Bow 13' 111 /2  (NW) 8

3 HEBERT, Ali Keene 13' 6"  (NW) 6

4 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 13' 41 /2  (NW) 4

5 GONYEA, Heather Conant 13' 01 /2  (NW) 2

6 DAVIS, Shiane Hinsdale 12' 10"  (NW) 1

7 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 12' 8"  (NW)

8 BERRIGAN, Maryfei Hollis/Brookline 12' 6"  (NW)

9 BIRNBAUM, Jessica Bow 12' 1"  (NW)

10 CAREY, Neela Keene 11' 10"  (NW)

11 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 11' 61 /2  (NW)

11 LARSON, Allison Con-Val 11' 61 /2  (NW)

13 CRETO, Isabella Hollis/Brookline 10' 9"  (NW)

14 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 10' 3"  (NW)

15 SANGSTER, Hannah Wilton-Lyndeboro 9' 9"  (NW)

NASSY, Ellianna Milford ND  (NW)

SNOKE, Elizabeth Hollis/Brookline ND  (NW)

WORKS, Danika Milford ND  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 32' 1"  (NW) 10

2 SALISBURY, Reilly Keene 31' 21 /2  (NW) 8

3 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 28' 2"  (NW) 6

4 BERNARD, Sabrina Bow 27' 81 /2  (NW) 4

5 DAVIS, Shiane Hinsdale 27' 2"  (NW) 2

6 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 27' 0"  (NW) 1

7 BIRNBAUM, Jessica Bow 25' 10"  (NW)

8 CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val 25' 8"  (NW)

9 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 21' 5"  (NW)

NASSY, Ellianna Milford ND  (NW)

PROCK, Marie Keene ND  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MASON, Sierra Bow 29' 0" 2(1) 10

2 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 27' 2" 2(2) 8

3 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane Keene 25' 4" 2(3) 6

4 SARGENT, Ali Bow 24' 91 /2 2(4) 4

5 CROUSE, Kelsey Wilton-Lyndeboro 24' 51 /2 2(5) 2
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#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 MILOTTE, Troia Keene 23' 113 /4 2(6) 1

7 MCLAUGHLIN, Kiera Keene 22' 63 /4 2(7)

8 SALISBURY, Reese Keene 22' 4" 2(8)

9 JASPER, Lauren Milford 21' 8" 2(9)

10 KULCZYK, Alexis Conant 20' 13 /4 1(1)

11 SANGSTER, Hannah Wilton-Lyndeboro 20' 0" 1(2)

12 NEFF, Grace Bow 19' 61 /2 1(3)

13 COLLARD, Amelia Hollis/Brookline 19' 31 /4 1(4)

14 DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val 19' 3" 1(5)

15 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 19' 13 /4 2(10)

16 HATMAKER, Sophia Con-Val 18' 91 /4 2(11)

17 LIBBY, Eve Bow 16' 81 /2 1(6)

18 CRESPO, Eliazabeth Conant 15' 51 /2 1(7)

19 ADER, Aliyah Hollis/Brookline 15' 11 /4 1(8)

20 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 13' 71 /2 1(9)

OSTERGARD, Sadie Conant ND 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KULCZYK, Alexis Conant 20' 13 /4

2 SANGSTER, Hannah Wilton-Lyndeboro 20' 0"

3 NEFF, Grace Bow 19' 61 /2

4 COLLARD, Amelia Hollis/Brookline 19' 31 /4

5 DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val 19' 3"

6 LIBBY, Eve Bow 16' 81 /2

7 CRESPO, Eliazabeth Conant 15' 51 /2

8 ADER, Aliyah Hollis/Brookline 15' 11 /4

9 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 13' 71 /2

OSTERGARD, Sadie Conant ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 MASON, Sierra Bow 29' 0"

2 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 27' 2"

3 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane Keene 25' 4"

4 SARGENT, Ali Bow 24' 91 /2

5 CROUSE, Kelsey Wilton-Lyndeboro 24' 51 /2

6 MILOTTE, Troia Keene 23' 113 /4

7 MCLAUGHLIN, Kiera Keene 22' 63 /4

8 SALISBURY, Reese Keene 22' 4"

9 JASPER, Lauren Milford 21' 8"

10 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 19' 13 /4

11 HATMAKER, Sophia Con-Val 18' 91 /4

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AUG, Jessica Keene 79' 3" 10

2 MILOTTE, Troia Keene 76' 7" 8

#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 72' 1" 6

4 SARGENT, Ali Bow 71' 5" 4

5 MASON, Sierra Bow 70' 11" 2

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Kiera Keene 65' 8" 1

7 DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val 63' 7"

8 FISCHER, Jasmine Keene 60' 2"

9 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 59' 2"

10 HATMAKER, Sophia Con-Val 52' 1"

11 JASPER, Lauren Milford 50' 9"

12 MURPHY, Cassie Bow 49' 0"

13 NEFF, Grace Bow 48' 7"

14 CRESPO, Eliazabeth Conant 48' 1"

14 HOPKINS, Jennifer Con-Val 48' 1"

16 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 46' 1"

17 KULCZYK, Alexis Conant 45' 2"

18 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 38' 6"

WORKS, Danika Milford ND

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 94' 8" 10

2 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 89' 7" 8

3 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 87' 11" 6

4 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane Keene 73' 10" 4

5 FLEURY, Kailyn Hinsdale 65' 7" 2

6 COLLARD, Amelia Hollis/Brookline 61' 9" 1

7 NEFF, Grace Bow 59' 9"

8 GIORDANO, Keely Milford 57' 2"

9 HUEBER, Samantha Bow 55' 0"

10 MURPHY, Cassie Bow 53' 5"

11 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 51' 5"

12 SARGENT, Ali Bow 50' 10"

13 BENNET, Laurel Conant 47' 0"

14 JASPER, Lauren Milford 44' 7"

15 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 39' 8"

16 ADER, Aliyah Hollis/Brookline 29' 10"

17 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 21' 3"

HOPKINS, Jennifer Con-Val ND

KULCZYK, Alexis Conant ND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bow BOW 126

2 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 96

3 Monadnock MONA 75

4 Milford MILF 70
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Con-Val CON- 54

6 Hinsdale HINS 38

7 Conant CONA 30

8 John Stark JOHN 28

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Keene KEEN 125

2 Con-Val CON- 106

3 Bow BOW 103

4 Milford MILF 69

5 John Stark JOHN 54

6 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 28

7 Conant CONA 16

8 Monadnock MONA 10

9 Hinsdale HINS 6

10 Wilton-Lyndeborough WILT 2
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